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CONSOLIDATED

THREE MONTHS
ENDED 30 JUNE
1969

RECEIPTS

THREE MoONTHS ENDED
30 JUNE 1970

$
86,050,997
4,693.948
217,636

90,962,581

2,972,411
229,596

2,742,815

205,973
704,869
23,966,454
8,005,534
15,759,079
26,147
2,703,600
2,948,942

57,063,413

148,025,994

2 058 883

2,000,000
3,585,784
803,515
467,594

19,969,150

5,620,686

738,929
16.365
262
37,518
193,713
33,036
716,045
119,873
6,582
6,567
80,739
1,477,422
98,962
92,855
81
79,013
184,010
4,611
760,163
60,828
743,041
1,138,927
82,459
24,488
464,629
18

670
364,240
358,334
38,936

7,923,316

181,539,146

Direct taxation—
Income tax .
Estate and gift duty
Land tax .. .

Indirect taxation—
Motor spirits duty ..
Less refunds

Mileage tax

Motor vehicles, fees and charges
Customs .. .
Beer duty .

Sales tax ..

Film hire tax

Stamp duties

Duties payable by racmg clubs

Total Taxation

Interest—
On capital liability—
Post Office .
Electric Supply
Housing
Land Settlement—
Department of Lands and Survey
State Advances Corporation .. .. .. ..
Working Railways (IBRD loan) .. .. .- .-
On other public money .. .. .. .. ..

Profits from trading undertakings

Departmental receipts—
Agriculture .
Audit
Crown Law
Customs ..
Education. .
Forest Servrce ..
Government Prmtmg Office
Health
Industries and Commerce
Inland Revenue
Internal Affairs
Justice
Labour .. ..
Lands and Survey ..
Legislative
Maori and Island Affairs
Marine
Mines
Ministry of Defence .
Ministry of Foreign Affairs ..
Ministry of Transport
Ministry of Works .
Police
Scientific and Industrial Research
Social Security ..
State Services Commission
Statistics ..
Tourist and Pubhcrty
Treasury ..
Valuation .

Carried forward

$
964,481
77,335

$
104,843,576
6,914,400
326,886

887,146

66,311
1,294,174
28.354.065
8.614.110
21,482,007
49,263
3,303,154
2,955.828

3,205,864
8,401,275
2.123.807

2,125,000
4,246,930
981,736
479,510

603,056
30,894
173
48,847
287,217
37,815
388,960
151,178
9,927
14,980
110,804
1,684,694
92,188
43,922
146
73,842
186,777
6,933
501,770
113,420
1,179,541
566,302
89,811
22,755
416,893
Dr. 4
1,160
380,946
359,518
28,308

112,084,862

67,006,058

179,090,920

21,564,122

11,466,705

7,432,773

219,554,520




