## **CONSOLIDATED**

HREE MONTHS NDED 30 JUNE 1969									Three Months Ended 30 June 1970	
\$	Direct taxation—								\$	<b>S</b>
86,050,997	Income tax		• •						104,843,576	. •
4,693,948	Estate and gift duty	• •	• •	••	• •	••	• •	• •	6,914,400	
217,636	Land tax	• •	••		••	• •	• •	••	326,886	112,084,86
90,962,581										112,004,00
	Indirect taxation—							\$		
2,972,411	Motor spirits duty						96	54,481		
229,596	Less refunds		• •	• •	• •	• •	7	77,335	22-445	
2,742,815									887,146	
205,973	Mileage tax							]	66,311	
704,869	Motor vehicles, fees and ch	arges					••	••	1,294,174	
23,966,454 8,005,534	Customs Beer duty	• •	• •	••	• •	• •	• •	••	28,354,065	
15,759,079	Sales tax	• •	• •	• •		• •	• • •	::	8,614,110 21,482,007	
26,147	Film hire tax	• •			• •		• • •		49,263	
2,703,600	Stamp duties	: .	• •	• •		• •	• •	••	3,303,154	
2,948,942	Duties payable by racing cl	ubs	••	• •	• •	• •	• •		2,955,828	67,006,05
57,063,413										
1,48,025,994	Total Taxati	on	••	••	• •	• •	• •	••	••	179,090,92
	Interest—			II N						
3,048,850	On capital liability— Post Office								3,205,864	
8,004,524	Electric Supply	••	• • •	• • •	• •	• •	• • •		8,401,275	
2,058,883	Housing			• •					2,123,807	
2 000 000	Land Settlement—	and Cumr							2 125 000	
2,000,000 3,585,784	Department of Lands a State Advances Corporat	ina surv	су • • •		• •	• •	• •		2,125,000 4,246,930	
803,515	Working Railways (IBRI		• •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		• • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		981,736	
467,594	On other public money	••	• •	••	• •	• •	• •		479,510	21 564 10
19,969,150										21,564,12
5,620,686	Profits from trading undertak	ings		••		••			• •	11,466,70
	Departmental receipts—									
738,929	Agriculture		• •		• •	••	• •		603,056	
16,365	Audit	••	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	••	30,894 173	
262 37,518	Crown Law Customs	••	••	••	••	• •	••	::	48,847	
193,713	Education			••		••	••		287,217	
33,036	Forest Service		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	••	37,815	
716,045 119,873	Government Printing Office Health	;	••	• •	••	••	• •	••	388,960 151,178	
6,582	Industries and Commerce	• •		• •	• • •		• •		9,927	
6,567	Inland Revenue								14,980	
80.739	Internal Affairs	••	••	• •	• •	• •	••		110,804	
1,477,422 98,962	Justice Labour	••	••	• •	• •	• •	••	:	1,684,694 92,188	
98,962	Labour Lands and Survey	• •	• •	• • •	••	• •	• •	:	43,922	
81	Legislative	••		••	••	• •	••		146	
79,013	Maori and Island Affairs	• •	••	••	••	••	• •		73,842 186,777	
184,010 4,611	Marine Mines		• •	• • •	• •	• •	• •	::	6,933	
760,163	Ministry of Defence		••	•••		••	•••		501,770	
60,828	Ministry of Foreign Affairs		• •	• •	• •		• •		113,420	
742,046	Ministry of Transport Ministry of Works	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •		1,179,541   566,302	
743,041	Police	• •	•••	••	• •	• • •	• •	::	89,811	
743,041 1.138,927		search	••	• •	• •	••	• •		22,755	
743,041 1,138,927 82,459 24,488	Scientific and Industrial Re	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •		416,893   Dr. 4	
743,041 1,138,927 82,459 24,488 464,629	Social Security		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	::	1,160	
743,041 1,138,927 82,459 24,488 464,629 18	Social Security State Services Commission				• • •	••	••		380,946	
743,041 1,138,927 82,459 24,488 464,629 18 670 364,240	Social Security State Services Commission Statistics Tourist and Publicity	••						- 1	359,518	
743,041 1,138,927 82,459 24,488 464,629 18 670 364,240 358,334	Social Security State Services Commission Statistics Tourist and Publicity Treasury	•••	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• • •	300,510	
743,041 1,138,927 82,459 24,488 464,629 18 670 364,240	Social Security State Services Commission Statistics Tourist and Publicity	• •				••	••		28,308	7 432 7
743,041 1,138,927 82,459 24,488 464,629 18 670 364,240 358,334	Social Security State Services Commission Statistics Tourist and Publicity Treasury	•••	• •	• •	• •				28,308	7,432,7
743,041 1,138,927 82,459 24,488 464,629 18 670 364,240 358,334 38,936	Social Security State Services Commission Statistics Tourist and Publicity Treasury	•••	• •	• •	• •				28,308	7,432,77